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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/7/1 Mon 116,096 40,772 156,868 

2019/7/2 Tue 111,909 38,959 150,868 

2019/7/3 Wed 114,098 39,763 153,861 

2019/7/4 Thu 123,116 43,607 166,723 

2019/7/5 Fri 144,216 48,120 192,336 

2019/7/6 Sat 162,982 63,717 226,699 

2019/7/7 Sun 155,331 46,728 202,059 

2019/7/8 Mon 118,622 40,512 159,134 

2019/7/9 Tue 119,632 40,683 160,315 

2019/7/10 Wed 124,202 42,363 166,565 

2019/7/11 Thu 122,210 40,902 163,112 

2019/7/12 Fri 148,490 50,024 198,514 

2019/7/13 Sat 156,738 52,316 209,054 

2019/7/14 Sun 151,469 45,636 197,105 

2019/7/15 Mon 121,855 41,576 163,431 

2019/7/16 Tue 124,480 43,026 167,506 

2019/7/17 Wed 121,669 43,116 164,785 

2019/7/18 Thu 113,463 39,291 152,754 

2019/7/19 Fri 125,486 43,654 169,140 

2019/7/20 Sat 137,106 46,531 183,637 

2019/7/21 Sun 137,787 42,057 179,844 

2019/7/22 Mon 122,483 42,679 165,162 

2019/7/23 Tue 123,856 42,812 166,668 

2019/7/24 Wed 121,649 43,832 165,481 

2019/7/25 Thu 127,332 44,196 171,528 

2019/7/26 Fri 148,230 49,430 197,660 

2019/7/27 Sat 157,965 53,417 211,382 

2019/7/28 Sun 146,334 45,708 192,042 

2019/7/29 Mon 125,347 42,879 168,226 

2019/7/30 Tue 122,624 44,711 167,335 

2019/7/31 Wed 121,803 42,780 164,583 

4,068,580 1,385,797 5,454,377 

131,245 44,703 175,948 
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